Rosh Hashanah

H

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

. Noun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Verb - Base Form

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Rosh Hashanah

Hi my nameis . Today is . My favorite part about it isthe and the
. All my sinsare being away. Like | even have any! G-dis
forgiving me. My New Y ears iIsto .lam
going to this by my . I'm siting across from a
.Wearedl .lam forward to the part
where | to G-d my
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